10

1"

12

13

14

Department: Law

Admissions: 202

(3}

Seats: 100

FAREED ULLAH
ANILA AMIN
Gul fraz
Amjad Farooq
Ayesha Shaheen
Asghar Igbal
Shereen Rehman Ch
Khadija Hassan
Muhammad Adnan Basit
Muhammad Awais
Ali Hassan
WASEEM AHMED
Adnan Moazam

Sharjeel Shahid

ghwat UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL
1st Merit List

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD AMIN

Munawar Ali

Allah Yar

Muhammad Rafique

Shoukat Ali

Abdul Rehman

Zahoor Ul Hassan

Abdul Basit

Muhammad Ishaq

Liagat Ali

Ali Murad

Moazam Khan

Shahid Igbal

Program: LL

Expires On: 06 Aug, 2025

Merit | Session: open | Morning

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

1078 /1100

1046 /1100

1045 /1100

1043 /1100

1092/ 1200

997 / 1100

505 / 560

1081 /1200

497 | 555

497 | 555

497 / 555

976 /1100

1058 /1200

493 / 560

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

98.00

95.09

95.00

94.82

91.00

90.64

90.18

90.08

89.55

89.55

89.55

88.73

88.17

88.04

98.00

95.09

95.00

94.82

91.00

90.64

90.18

90.08

89.55

89.55

89.55

88.73

88.17

88.04

98.00

95.09

95.00

94.82

91.00

90.64

90.18

90.08

89.55

89.55

89.55

88.73

88.17

88.04



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

88

34

Muhammad Ali

Mugaddas Latif

Malika Nasrullah

Saeed Ahmad

ALIAASHRAF

IQRA JANNAT

Salman Igbal

Muhammad Ahmad

Zain Ul Abdin

Arslan Shoukat

Shanza Mazhar

Shoaib Igbal

Zaid Khan

Muhammad Zeeshan Mohsin Joiya

Anam Abbas

Ali Raza

Ch Muhammad Ghazanfar llyas

Muhammad Afnan

Arooj Fatima

FARHAN MUNEER

Khalid Mehmood

Abdul Latif

Nasrullah

Muhammad Zada

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ARSHAD

HAQ NAWAZ

Igbal Hussain Shah

Qutab Ali

Mukhtiar Ahmad

Shoukat Ali

Mazhar hussain

Allah Ditta

Abdul karim

Muhammad Mohsin Khan Joiya

Muhammad Abbas

Allah Ditta

Muhammad llyas

Munawar Hussain

Muhammad Binyamin

MUHAMMAD MUNEER

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

967 /1100

1052 /1200

961 /1100

523 /600

498 / 575

485 / 560

483 / 560

948 /1100

1011/ 1200

1031/1200

480/ 560

938 /1100

1023 /1200

472/ 555

474 /560

469 / 555

1012 /1200

990/ 1200

467 / 555

1009 /1200

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

87.91

87.67

87.36

87.17

86.61

86.61

86.25

86.18

85.92

85.92

85.71

85.27

85.25

85.05

84.64

84.50

84.33

84.17

84.14

84.08

87.91

87.67

87.36

87.17

86.61

86.61

86.25

86.18

85.92

85.92

85.71

85.27

85.25

85.05

84.64

84.50

84.33

84.17

84.14

84.08

87.91

87.67

87.36

87.17

86.61

86.61

86.25

86.18

85.92

85.92

85.71

85.27

85.25

85.05

84.64

84.50

84.33

84.17

84.14

84.08



85

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

598

54

Muhammad Zubair Ishtiaq

Aranfa Mustafa

Shanza Shamim

Muneeb Hamza

Laraib Khan

Aina Zulfigar

Maryam Shahzad

Mirza Ali Hassan

Tahira Batool

FATIMA FAREED

Muhammad Mehran Noor

Rubab Ameen

Aimen Chaudhary

Muhammad Awais

ayesha javaid

Maroosha Riaz

HAFSA BATOOL

Tahreem Murtaza

Najeeb Ullah

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL

Rana Muhammad Ishtiaq

Mustafa Islam

Shamim Ahmad

Muhammad Ismail

Abdul Wajid Khan

Zulfgar Ali

Khurram Shahzad

Mirza Ishfaq Hussain

Aftab Ahmad

GHULAM FAREED

Nisar Ahmad

Muhammad Ameen

Muhammad Talib Hussain

Muhammad Nawaz

javaid igbal

Riaz Ahmad Khan

ALLAH DITTA SAQI

Muhammad Murtaza

Noor Jamal

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

466 / 555

1006 / 1200

465 / 555

464 / 555

501 /600

1001 /1200

462 / 555

913 /1100

995 /1200

460/ 555

994 / 1200

994 /1200

911/ 1100

538 /650

993 /1200

991 /1200

989 /1200

904 /1100

492 /600

900/ 1100

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

83.96

83.83

83.78

83.60

83.50

83.42

83.24

83.00

82.92

82.88

82.83

82.83

82.82

82.77

82.75

82.58

82.42

82.18

82.00

81.82

83.96

83.83

83.78

83.60

83.50

83.42

83.24

83.00

82.92

82.88

82.83

82.83

82.82

82.77

82.75

82.58

82.42

82.18

82.00

81.82

83.96

83.83

83.78

83.60

83.50

83.42

83.24

83.00

82.92

82.88

82.83

82.83

82.82

82.77

82.75

82.58

82.42

82.18

82.00

81.82



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

3

74

Hassan Abbas

Shanza Rafique

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RASHID

Zain Maalik

Khizer Hayat

Aryan Ali

Syed Ali Asghar

JUNAID HUSSAIN

Ahsan shahzad

Amara

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

Ayesha Ali

Chauhdary Ali Ahmad Ehsan

sarmad shahid

MUHAMMAD ADIL MOHSIN

Muhammad Talha

AQSA LIAQAT ALI

Zahid Hussain

Sibghat Ullah

Jahanzaib Raza

Babar Hussain

Muhammad Rafique

RASHID MEHMOOD

Muhammad Maalik

Rana Muhammad Arif

ALLAH DITA

Syed Abdul Ali

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

Shahzad Akhter

Muhammad Shahzad

MUHAMMAD SAKHI

Mudassir Ali

Ehsan Farid Abid

shahid pervaiz

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN

Muhammad Shabbir Khan

LIAQAT ALI

Muhammad Igbal Malik

Malik Asmat Ullah Abid

Ali Raza

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

900/ 1100

900 /1100

981 /1200

980 /1200

980/ 1200

453/ 555

477 | 585

452 /555

2891 /3550

974 /1200

890/ 1100

453 /560

448 | 555

484 /600

947 /1200

451 /560

885/1100

430/ 560

456 /570

960/ 1200

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

81.82

81.82

81.75

81.67

81.67

81.62

81.54

81.44

81.44

81.17

80.91

80.89

80.72

80.67

80.58

80.54

80.45

80.36

80.00

80.00

81.82

81.82

81.75

81.67

81.67

81.62

81.54

81.44

81.44

81.17

80.91

80.89

80.72

80.67

80.58

80.54

80.45

80.36

80.00

80.00

81.82

81.82

81.75

81.67

81.67

81.62

81.54

81.44

81.44

81.17

80.91

80.89

80.72

80.67

80.58

80.54

80.45

80.36

80.00

80.00



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Habiba Rubbani

TAHREEM KHAN

Muhammad mateen

Hina Tariq

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

Muzammil Yaseen

Muhammad Rayan Rashid

llyas Ahmed

SAIMA FIAZ

Muhammad Qasim

awais ahmad

FAHAD BUTT

Muhammad Junaid Igbal

MUHAMMAD MUNNAIM HAFEEZ KHAN

Zahid Pervaiz

Swera Sattar

Qalbe Abbas

KHALID SHARIF

MAHAM ARIF

Pakiza noor

Ghulam Rubbani

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

Muhammad Abdullah

Tarig Mehmood

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

Muhummad Yaseen

Rashid Ahmad

Babar Khan

FIAZ AHMAD

Abdul khaliq

Muhammad younas

NASEER BUTT

Javid Igbal

IMRAN HAFEEZ

Arshad pervaiz

Abdul Sattar

Mumraiz khan

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ARIF EHSAN

Shoukat ali

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

443 / 555

438 /550

875/1100

953 /1200

953 /1200

439 /555

949 /1200

929 /1200

948 /1200

948 /1200

442 / 560

94571200

865 /1100

942 /1200

941 /1200

941/1200

435/ 555

1097 / 1400

438 / 560

860 /1100

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

79.82

79.64

79.55

79.42

79.42

79.10

79.08

79.08

79.00

79.00

78.93

78.75

78.64

78.50

78.42

78.42

78.38

78.36

78.21

78.18

79.82

79.64

79.55

79.42

79.42

79.10

79.08

79.08

79.00

79.00

78.93

78.75

78.64

78.50

78.42

78.42

78.38

78.36

78.21

78.18

79.82

79.64

79.55

79.42

79.42

79.10

79.08

79.08

79.00

79.00

78.93

78.75

78.64

78.50

78.42

78.42

78.38

78.36

78.21

78.18



Rank

95

96

97

98

99

100

Name

Gul Badin

Asghar Abbas

Muhammad Yasir Arafat Watto

Muhammad Sammar Saglain

ABRASH Akhtar

Syed Hikmatullah

Note:

Syed Haji Muhammad Qaseem

Father Name

Din Muhammad

Syed Zulfigar Ali Shah

Ghulam Muhammad

Muhammad Jamil

Naseem akhtar

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Obtained / Total Marks

860 /1100

936/ 1200

935/1200

933 /1200

932 /1200

854 /1100

Hafiz

No

No

No

No

No

No

Last Degree %

78.18

78.00

77.92

77.75

77.67

77.64

* The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Law during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.

» The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.

* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

Last Degree Merit

78.18

78.00

77.92

77.75

77.67

77.64

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit three attested

photocopies of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

1.

* Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 06 Aug, 2025 .

Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan

. Domicile Certificate

. CNIC/B Form

. Character Certificate

admission.

. All academic documents

. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

. Any other relevant supporting documents

. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background

. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening

Final Merit

78.18

78.00

77.92

77.75

77.67

77.64



* Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.
« After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Law for confirmation of admission.

* If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as

per HEC refund policy.

* Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission Chairperson

Committee



